

	To be Configured
	Important
	Work ups
	Sub prices
	Questions

<b>BID SOLICITATION</b>	
Project Name: On Call Roadway Maintenance	
Project Number: <b>Cabin Rd</b>	
<b>BID DATE : 3/25/2021</b>	
Location: Town of Vienna	

Item	Class-Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Remarks or Clarification of Bid Line
2	REMOVE SHRUBS	7.00	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00	
4	REMOVE TREES (6" - 18" DIA.)	3.00	EA	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5,025.00	
5	REMOVE TREES (18" - 30" DIA.)	1.00	EA	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	
6	REMOVE TREES (GREATER THAN 30" DIA.)	1.00	EA	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	
7	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (SMALLER THAN 18" DIA.)	3.00	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	
8	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (18"- 30" DIA.)	1.00	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	
9	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (LARGER THAN 30" DIAMETER)	1.00	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	70.00	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 630.00	
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	25.00	SY	\$ 8.50	\$ 212.50	
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	150.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (LESS THAN 4" DEPTH)	30.00	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 97.50	
19	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" - 4" DEPTH)	30.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 15.00	
20	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND ENTRANCES	70.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 35.00	
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION - REMOVE AND DISPOSE	85.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,975.00	
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	2.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	
34	SILT FENCE	560.00	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,520.00	
35	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE AND TREE PROTECTION	40.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	
67	RELOCATE METER BOXES	3.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
69	21-A STONE	50.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	
72	CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	150.00	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00	
73	STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAYENTRANCE (includes 21A, CG-6 & sidewalk)	70.00	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,040.00	
74	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	32.00	SY	\$ 31.50	\$ 1,008.00	Asphalt Driveways
77	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	300.00	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 14,850.00	
78	6" CONCRETE PAD	58.00	SY	\$ 58.50	\$ 3,393.00	Concrete Driveways
79	CURB RAMPS, CG-12A, B & C (PRICE TO INCLUDE 4" 21-A STONE, CG-2,CG- 6 & DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE)	62.00	SY	\$ 270.00	\$ 16,740.00	
81	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	20.00	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	
92	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	415.00	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,075.00	
NIC	New trees	4.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
NIC	Pourus Rubber Sidewalk	1.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 104,691.00</b>	